
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

StC

91

146

274

193

105

18

171

23

44

95

93

35

818

49

96

9

129

176

226

246

157

119

92

41

150

34

3

139

136

78

Příjmenní

VOKURKA

DŘÍŽĎAL

VÁNĚ

PRŮŠA

JAROLÍM

NOVÁK

JANDA

PYRCHALA

NEHASIL

PABOUČEK

VÁCLAVOVIČ

ŠPIČÁK

VÁGNER

IMBR

HOVORKA

MAŠEK

VORBA

SIXTA

PIVEC

ŠTOČEK

KAVALÍROVÁ

CHRPA

ÚLEHLA

TŮMA

MACHÁLEK

VACHNA

CYROŇ

PECHÁČEK

BENEŠ

STANĚK

Jméno

DANIEL

FRANTIŠEK

ROMAN

RADEK

MARTIN

JAROSLAV

FRANTIŠEK

RADEK

JAN

JAN

LUKÁŠ

KAREL

ADAM

JAROSLAV

JIŘÍ

VLADIMÍR

JAN

IVO

MICHAL

MICHAL

MARIE

JAN

JAN

DAVID

ROMAN

MATĚJ

JAKUB

MARTIN

DANIEL

JOSEF

Hometown

A

A

A

A

A

B1

A

B1

A

A

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B2

B1

B1

A

B2

B1

B2

B2

B2

B2

C

B1

C

C

Club

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

Moto

KAWASAKI ZX6R

SUZUKI GSXR 600

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6R

KAWASAKI ZX6R

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR 600

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

KAWASAKI 600

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 600

Kol

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

Celk.čas

14:26.506

14:28.879

14:32.261

14:32.608

14:32.718

14:38.440

14:39.580

14:39.803

14:42.622

14:54.547

15:04.529

15:07.103

15:09.028

15:09.269

15:09.884

15:10.512

15:17.826

15:19.726

15:30.138

15:40.592

15:48.032

15:53.428

16:00.053

16:02.869

14:28.336

14:28.383

14:29.221

14:37.809

14:38.525

14:39.620

Dif

2.373

5.755

6.102

6.212

11.934

13.074

13.297

16.116

28.041

38.023

40.597

42.522

42.763

43.378

44.006

51.320

53.220

1:03.632

1:14.086

1:21.526

1:26.922

1:33.547

1:36.363

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:45.731

1:46.911

1:47.172

1:47.049

1:47.044

1:47.813

1:47.408

1:47.699

1:48.507

1:49.061

1:48.497

1:51.311

1:50.825

1:51.379

1:51.401

1:51.234

1:52.430

1:51.555

1:54.493

1:55.362

1:53.693

1:54.625

1:56.994

1:57.812

2:01.782

2:01.153

2:01.480

1:55.796

2:02.822

2:02.725

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

2.373

Prům.rychlost

139,595

N.čas kola

1:45.731

Km/h

143,004

Nejlepší kolo

91 - DANIEL VOKURKA

Vytištěno: 15.9.2015 15:51:20

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
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Orbits
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:02

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2015 15:30



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1ROMAN VÁNĚ (274)

2FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (146)

3RADEK PRŮŠA (193)

4DANIEL VOKURKA (91)

5JAN NEHASIL (44)

6JAROSLAV NOVÁK (18)

7MARTIN JAROLÍM (105)

8RADEK PYRCHALA (23)

9FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

10VLADIMÍR MAŠEK (9)

11KAREL ŠPIČÁK (35)

12JIŘÍ HOVORKA (96)

13MICHAL PIVEC (226)

14JAROSLAV IMBR (49)

15JAN VORBA (129)

16JAN PABOUČEK (95)

17LUKÁŠ VÁCLAVOVIČ (93)

18ADAM VÁGNER (818)

19MICHAL ŠTOČEK (246)

20IVO SIXTA (176)

21DAVID TŮMA (41)

22MARTIN PECHÁČEK (139)

23JAN ÚLEHLA (92)

24ROMAN MACHÁLEK (150)

25MATĚJ VACHNA (34)

26MARIE KAVALÍROVÁ (157)

27JAN CHRPA (119)

28JAKUB CYROŇ (3)

29JOSEF STANĚK (78)

30DANIEL BENEŠ (136)

1

274

146

193

91

44

18

105

23

171

9

35

96

226

49

129

95

93

818

246

176

41

139

92

150

34

157

119

3

78

136

2

91

146

274

193

18

105

44

23

171

9

35

96

49

95

93

129

818

226

246

176

41

139

92

157

150

34

119

3

78

136

3

91

146

193

274

105

18

44

23

171

35

95

9

96

49

93

129

818

226

246

176

41

139

92

157

119

150

34

3

78

136

4

91

146

274

193

105

18

23

44

171

95

35

96

49

9

93

129

818

226

176

246

41

139

157

92

119

150

3

34

136

78

5

91

146

274

193

105

18

23

44

171

95

35

96

49

93

9

818

129

226

176

246

139

157

41

119

92

150

34

3

136

78

6

91

146

274

105

193

18

23

44

171

95

35

96

93

49

9

818

129

176

226

246

157

139

119

41

92

150

34

3

136

78

7

91

146

274

105

193

18

23

171

44

95

35

93

96

49

9

818

129

176

226

246

157

119

41

92

150

34

3

139

136

78

8

91

146

274

193

105

18

171

23

44

95

93

35

818

49

96

9

129

176

226

246

157

119

92

41

Tabulka průjezdů
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Orbits
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:02

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2015 15:30



Kolo

5

6

7

8

(23) RADEK PYRCHALA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(44) JAN NEHASIL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(95) JAN PABOUČEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(93) LUKÁŠ VÁCLAVOVIČ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(35) KAREL ŠPIČÁK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(818) ADAM VÁGNER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(49) JAROSLAV IMBR

Čas kola

1:49.552

1:48.390

1:47.408

1:47.798

1:49.063

1:49.708

1:48.991

1:48.967

1:48.731

1:47.699

1:48.479

1:49.929

1:49.704

1:49.526

1:49.477

1:48.507

1:49.089

1:49.352

1:52.356

1:50.735

1:49.323

1:49.061

1:49.687

1:49.640

1:49.555

1:52.742

1:51.593

1:53.192

1:50.712

1:51.469

1:51.869

1:48.497

1:52.662

1:53.201

1:51.996

1:52.055

1:51.944

1:52.655

1:51.311

1:53.753

1:52.217

1:52.491

1:51.350

1:51.983

1:51.309

1:50.825

Dif

+2.144

+0.982

+0.390

+1.364

+2.009

+1.292

+1.268

+1.032

+0.780

+1.422

+1.197

+1.019

+0.970

+0.582

+0.845

+3.295

+1.674

+0.262

+0.626

+0.579

+0.494

+4.245

+3.096

+4.695

+2.215

+2.972

+3.372

+1.351

+1.890

+0.685

+0.744

+0.633

+1.344

+2.928

+1.392

+1.666

+0.525

+1.158

+0.484

Denní čas

15:38:18.435

15:40:06.825

15:41:54.233

15:43:42.031

15:31:00.616

15:32:49.679

15:34:39.387

15:36:28.378

15:38:17.345

15:40:06.076

15:41:53.775

15:43:42.254

15:30:59.489

15:32:49.418

15:34:39.122

15:36:28.648

15:38:18.125

15:40:06.632

15:41:55.721

15:43:45.073

15:31:06.641

15:32:58.997

15:34:49.732

15:36:39.055

15:38:28.116

15:40:17.803

15:42:07.443

15:43:56.998

15:31:06.906

15:32:59.648

15:34:51.241

15:36:44.433

15:38:35.145

15:40:26.614

15:42:18.483

15:44:06.980

15:31:03.730

15:32:56.392

15:34:49.593

15:36:41.589

15:38:33.644

15:40:25.588

15:42:18.243

15:44:09.554

15:31:07.551

15:33:01.304

15:34:53.521

15:36:46.012

15:38:37.362

15:40:29.345

15:42:20.654

15:44:11.479

Kolo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(9) VLADIMÍR MAŠEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(129) JAN VORBA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(176) IVO SIXTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(226) MICHAL PIVEC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(246) MICHAL ŠTOČEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

Čas kola

1:52.627

1:52.630

1:51.379

1:52.228

1:52.631

1:52.323

1:52.069

1:52.968

1:53.360

1:51.401

1:52.144

1:51.657

1:53.168

1:53.429

1:52.904

1:54.252

1:53.923

1:52.719

1:51.962

1:51.234

1:52.650

1:53.957

1:52.833

1:52.430

1:54.213

1:53.166

1:53.907

1:53.315

1:55.300

1:55.630

1:53.312

1:53.009

1:51.555

1:51.678

1:51.824

1:56.192

1:55.779

1:54.504

1:54.577

1:55.849

1:54.493

1:55.364

1:55.362

1:55.419

1:57.671

1:56.308

1:56.291

Dif

+1.248

+1.251

+0.849

+1.252

+0.944

+0.690

+1.567

+1.959

+0.743

+0.256

+1.767

+2.028

+1.670

+3.018

+2.689

+1.485

+0.728

+1.416

+1.527

+0.403

+1.783

+0.736

+1.477

+0.885

+3.745

+4.075

+1.757

+1.454

+0.123

+0.269

+1.699

+1.286

+0.011

+0.084

+1.356

+0.871

+0.057

+2.309

+0.946

+0.929

Denní čas

15:31:05.833

15:32:58.460

15:34:51.090

15:36:42.469

15:38:34.697

15:40:27.328

15:42:19.651

15:44:11.720

15:31:04.208

15:32:57.176

15:34:50.536

15:36:41.937

15:38:34.081

15:40:25.738

15:42:18.906

15:44:12.335

15:31:03.319

15:32:56.223

15:34:50.475

15:36:44.398

15:38:37.117

15:40:29.079

15:42:20.313

15:44:12.963

15:31:06.456

15:33:00.413

15:34:53.246

15:36:45.676

15:38:39.889

15:40:33.055

15:42:26.962

15:44:20.277

15:31:09.869

15:33:05.169

15:35:00.799

15:36:54.111

15:38:47.120

15:40:38.675

15:42:30.353

15:44:22.177

15:31:05.831

15:33:02.023

15:34:57.802

15:36:52.306

15:38:46.883

15:40:42.732

15:42:37.225

15:44:32.589

15:31:09.649

15:33:05.011

15:35:00.430

15:36:58.101

15:38:54.409

15:40:50.700

Kolo

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(146) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(274) ROMAN VÁNĚ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(193) RADEK PRŮŠA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(105) MARTIN JAROLÍM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA

1

2

3

4

Čas kola

1:47.466

1:45.731

1:46.882

1:47.091

1:46.884

1:46.468

1:50.289

1:48.500

1:47.129

1:47.373

1:47.581

1:47.409

1:46.911

1:48.784

1:49.192

1:47.904

1:48.077

1:47.172

1:47.758

1:48.115

1:48.901

1:49.326

1:47.344

1:48.296

1:47.049

1:48.115

1:48.081

1:48.835

1:48.506

1:47.755

1:47.087

1:47.044

1:47.632

1:48.156

1:49.072

1:48.582

1:49.019

1:47.813

1:48.411

1:48.495

1:49.893

1:48.987

1:49.270

1:48.809

1:49.420

Dif

+1.735

+1.151

+1.360

+1.153

+0.737

+4.558

+1.589

+0.218

+0.462

+0.670

+0.498

+1.873

+2.020

+0.732

+0.905

+0.586

+0.943

+1.729

+2.277

+0.295

+1.247

+1.066

+1.032

+1.786

+1.462

+0.711

+0.043

+0.588

+1.112

+2.028

+0.769

+1.206

+0.598

+0.682

+2.080

+1.174

+1.862

+1.401

+2.012

Denní čas

15:30:58.146

15:32:45.612

15:34:31.343

15:36:18.225

15:38:05.316

15:39:52.200

15:41:38.668

15:43:28.957

15:30:57.643

15:32:46.143

15:34:33.272

15:36:20.645

15:38:08.226

15:39:55.635

15:41:42.546

15:43:31.330

15:30:57.593

15:32:46.785

15:34:34.689

15:36:22.766

15:38:09.938

15:39:57.696

15:41:45.811

15:43:34.712

15:30:58.013

15:32:47.339

15:34:34.683

15:36:22.979

15:38:10.028

15:39:58.143

15:41:46.224

15:43:35.059

15:30:59.917

15:32:48.423

15:34:36.178

15:36:23.265

15:38:10.309

15:39:57.941

15:41:46.097

15:43:35.169

15:30:59.691

15:32:48.273

15:34:37.292

15:36:25.105

15:38:13.516

15:40:02.011

15:41:51.904

15:43:40.891

15:31:01.384

15:32:50.654

15:34:39.463

15:36:28.883

Vytištěno: 15.9.2015 15:48:24
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Orbits
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Kolo

5

6

7

(139) MARTIN PECHÁČEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(136) DANIEL BENEŠ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(78) JOSEF STANĚK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Čas kola

2:02.773

2:01.662

2:03.008

1:58.878

1:59.294

1:58.767

1:56.759

1:55.796

2:37.744

2:04.195

2:03.751

2:02.863

2:03.153

2:02.822

2:02.847

2:03.870

2:04.150

2:03.958

2:03.000

2:03.334

2:02.725

Dif

+1.293

+0.182

+1.528

+3.082

+3.498

+2.971

+0.963

+41.948

+1.373

+0.929

+0.041

+0.331

+0.025

+1.145

+1.425

+1.233

+0.275

+0.609

Denní čas

15:39:27.002

15:41:28.664

15:43:31.672

15:31:13.022

15:33:11.900

15:35:11.194

15:37:09.961

15:39:06.720

15:41:02.516

15:43:40.260

15:31:21.345

15:33:25.540

15:35:29.291

15:37:32.154

15:39:35.307

15:41:38.129

15:43:40.976

15:31:21.034

15:33:24.904

15:35:29.054

15:37:33.012

15:39:36.012

15:41:39.346

15:43:42.071

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

7

8

(157) MARIE KAVALÍROVÁ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(119) JAN CHRPA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(92) JAN ÚLEHLA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(41) DAVID TŮMA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(150) ROMAN MACHÁLEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(34) MATĚJ VACHNA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(3) JAKUB CYROŇ

1

2

3

4

Čas kola

1:56.717

1:55.626

2:01.663

1:55.060

1:55.837

1:56.834

1:55.282

1:53.693

1:54.592

2:02.675

1:57.581

1:56.252

1:55.271

1:56.212

1:54.625

1:55.422

1:58.593

1:57.055

1:58.827

1:59.271

1:58.311

1:57.487

1:56.994

1:57.812

1:58.642

1:59.017

1:59.809

1:58.627

1:59.435

1:59.885

2:02.944

2:02.153

2:02.072

2:01.782

2:02.285

2:03.230

2:03.485

2:01.373

2:02.667

2:01.153

2:02.410

2:02.790

2:03.237

2:01.480

2:01.627

Dif

+1.355

+0.264

+7.970

+1.367

+2.144

+3.141

+1.589

+0.899

+8.050

+2.956

+1.627

+0.646

+1.587

+0.797

+1.599

+0.061

+1.833

+2.277

+1.317

+0.493

+0.830

+1.205

+1.997

+0.815

+1.623

+2.073

+1.162

+0.371

+0.290

+0.503

+1.448

+2.332

+0.220

+1.514

+1.257

+1.637

+1.757

+0.147

Denní čas

15:42:47.417

15:44:43.043

15:31:17.522

15:33:19.185

15:35:14.245

15:37:10.082

15:39:06.916

15:41:02.198

15:42:55.891

15:44:50.483

15:31:17.841

15:33:20.516

15:35:18.097

15:37:14.349

15:39:09.620

15:41:05.832

15:43:00.457

15:44:55.879

15:31:15.966

15:33:14.559

15:35:11.614

15:37:10.441

15:39:09.712

15:41:08.023

15:43:05.510

15:45:02.504

15:31:12.093

15:33:09.905

15:35:08.547

15:37:07.564

15:39:07.373

15:41:06.000

15:43:05.435

15:45:05.320

15:31:16.321

15:33:19.265

15:35:21.418

15:37:23.490

15:39:25.272

15:41:27.557

15:43:30.787

15:31:16.956

15:33:20.441

15:35:21.814

15:37:24.481

15:39:25.634

15:41:28.044

15:43:30.834

15:31:17.885

15:33:21.122

15:35:22.602

15:37:24.229

Vytištěno: 15.9.2015 15:48:24

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:02

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2015 15:30
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